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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Ms. Bonnie Albright bonnie.albright@sulross.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Sul Ross State University 432-837-8078
Mr. Eric Algoe ealgoe@txstate.edu Executive Vice President for Operations/CFO Texas State University 512-245-2244
Mr. Raymond Bartlett rbartlett@uh.edu Sr. Vice Chancellor/Vice President University of Houston 832-640-5648
Ms. Lori Beaty lbeaty@tarleton.edu Executive VP/ Chief Financial Officer Tarleton State University 254-968-9877
Dr. Cynthia Carter-Horn cacarterhorn@pvamu.edu Senior Vice President for Business Affairs & CFO Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2150
Mr. Juan Castillo jjcastillo@tamiu.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Mr. Leonard Cullo lcullo@tamusa.edu Vice President for Business Affairs & CFO Texas A&M University-San Antonio 210-784-2001
Ms. Debra Cummings dacummings@ag.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M AgriLife Research 979-314-5885
Mr. Mark Denney nilsen@uhcl.edu Vice President University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2111
Mr. Matthew Durham mad@tamu.edu Asst Agency Director & CFO TVMDL 979-321-5483
Mr. Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu Chief Administrative Officer The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6103
Mr. Eric Fisher eric.fisher@ttu.edu Assistant Vice President & Controller Texas Tech University 806-742-2985
Mr. Jacob Flournoy Jacob.Flournoy@tamuk.edu Vice President for Finance and CFO Texas A&M University - Kingsville 361-593-2419
Mr. Clayton Gibson Clayton.Gibson@unt.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration, CFO University of North Texas 940-565-2055
Mrs. Ginny Gomez-Leon LEONGL@uthscsa.edu Vice President & Chief Financial Officer UT Health Science Center at San Antonio 210-859-8799
Mr. Tomas Guajardo TGGuajardo@mdanderson.org Associate VP, State & System Representative University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center 956-266-7866
Ms. Sheri Hardison sheri.hardison@utsa.edu Chief Financial Officer The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-6774
Mr. Daniel Harper daniel.harper@tsus.edu Chief Financial Officer The Texas State University System 512-922-5064
Mr. Jeff Hinton Jeff.Hinton@tamut.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3111
Mr. Rodney Horrell r-horrell@tti.tamu.edu Asst. Agency Director & Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-317-2744
Dr. Calvin Jamison cjamison@utdallas.edu Vice President for Facilities & Econ Dev University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2218
Mrs. Judith Kruwell kruwelljf@sfasu.edu Interim VP for Finance and Administration Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-4541
Mrs. Susan Lee lees@tamug.edu AVP for Finance and Compliance Officer Texas A&M University Galveston 409-740-4585
Mr. C. Aaron LeMay calemay@utmb.edu Interim, Chief Business and Finance Officer University of Texas Medical Branch 409-266-2006
Mr. Todd Lutz todd.lutz@tamuct.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration/CFO Texas A&M University-Central Texas 254-519-5498
Ms. Jaclyn Mahlmann jaclyn.mahlmann@tamucc.edu Vice President of Finance & Administration Texas A&M University Corpus Christi 361-825-2321
Mr. James Mauldin james.mauldin@ttu.edu Vice Chancellor and Chief Financial Officer Texas Tech University System 806-742-9000
Mr. John McCall j-mccall@tamu.edu Associate VP for Finance and Controller Texas A&M University 979-845-5727
Mr. Mark McGurk mmcgurk@utep.edu Vice President for Business Affairs The University of Texas at El Paso 520-271-8772
Mrs. Kristin Nace k-nace@tamu.edu Vice President and CFO Texas A&M HSC 979-436-9200
Mr. Randy Rikel rrikel@wtamu.edu Vice President for Business & Finance West Texas A&M University 806-651-2095
Mrs. Veronica Rios v.r.rios@tcu.edu Sr Assistant Vice Chancellor for Finance Texas Christian University 817-257-5277
Mr. Kerry Romine kerry.romine@ttuhsc.edu Associate Vice President for Budget Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 806-743-6779
Mr. Geoffrey Scarpelli geoffrey.scarpelli@utrgv.edu Sr Assoc VP Finance The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2701
Ms. Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu Associate Vice President for Business Affairs and Controller The University of Texas - Arlington 817-272-2189
Ms. Paige Smith paige.smith@untsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Budget and Planning University of North Texas System 214-752-5540
Mr. Brian Stipe brian.stipe@teek.tamu.edu Assistant CFO/Controller Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) 979-777-0286
Mr. Michael Tramonte michael.tramonte@uth.tmc.edu Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer UTHSCH 713-500-3158
Mr. Cesario Valenzuela valenzuela_c@utpb.edu Senior Vice President for Business Affairs/CFO University of Texas Permian Basin 432-552-2700
Ms. Mary Wickland wicklandma@lamarpa.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Lamar State College Port Arthur 409-984-6125
Mrs. Amanda Withers withers@shsu.edu VP & CFO Finance and Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-2686
Mr. Chad Wooten chad.wooten@tstc.edu Vice Chancellor & Chief Financial Officer Texas State Technical College 254-867-3128
Ms. Angie Wright angie.wright@angelo.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Angelo State University 325-942-2017


